
Plan Holders List for:

Bid Submittal Date Monday, April 7, 2025 Time: 3:00 p.m. Project Manager:       Brian Adams

Email: briana@co.skagit.wa.us
Phone Number: 360-416-1350

No. Name Mailing Address City, State, Zip Contact Phone Fax or E-mail Date of Request
Consultants

1 WCR Plan Center 2215 Midway Lane, Suite 208 Bellingham, WA 98226 Dawn 360-738-0370 info@wcrinc.com 3/18/2025

2 Highline Construction 5977 Guide Meridian Bellingham, WA 98226
Brooks Savage, Levi 
Nyberg

360-746-5455, 
360-319-9737

brooks@highlinewa.com, 
levi@highlinewa.com 3/20/2025

3 KCI PO Box 882 Stanwood, WA 98292 Justin Konnerup 425-508-0847 jtkonnerup@gmail.com 3/24/2025
4 Moeco PO Box 395 Lake Stevens, WA 98258 Tyler Moe 360-722-4767 tylermoe@moeco.us 3/24/2025
5 WRS 2380 Grandview Rd Ferndale, WA 98248 Kaiden Wubben 360-961-0909 kaiden.wubben@wrsweb.com 3/24/2025
6 Henifin Construction 3857 Hannegan Rd Bellingham, WA 98226 Jace Henifin 360-733-5411 office@henifin.com 3/24/2025
7 Janicki General 106 Woodworth St Sedro Woolley, WA 98284 Michael Pendergrast 360-707-8176 bids@janickigeneral.com 3/24/2025
8 Wescon Enterprises Lynden, WA Will Unterseher 206-747-0277 will@wesconenterprises.com 3/24/2025
9 Moon Construction 19624 76th Ave W Ste B Lynnwood, WA 98036 Jeff Moon 808-990-7860 jeff@moonconstruction.com 3/24/2025

10 Capital Industrial Damon Burgess 360-742-2211 damonburgess@capital industrial.com 3/24/2025

11 Summit Construction Group David Ebenal 360-319-0898 bids@seesummit.com 3/28/2025
12 PNW Civil Inc PO Box 30498 Bellingham, WA 98228 Pam Andrews 425-954-9614 accounting@pnwcivil.com 3/31/2025

Skagit County Fairgrounds CXT
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